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OEM Reference

SKODA 047133062D
VAG 047133062D

OEM Cross Reference

www.se.stark-automotive.com

METZGER
VEMO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
ERA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER
SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
ACI-AVESA

0892363
10810010
4082383210047
556147
68236
68236
703703080
703703080
7519041
88041
89041
ACMO041
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